GROWING TOGETHER

EARTHMAX SR 33 - Data Sheet

Description

Earthmax SR 33 is a radial tire for multipurpose trucks. Its
multi-block tread pattern has been specially designed to
guarantee extraordinary traction on soft, sandy, or muddy
surfaces. Earthmax SR 33 provides outstanding stability in
addition to best self-cleaning properties. The strong All
Steel casing features excellent durability and resistance to
snag and punctures.

UM

International Standard

Construction

% RADIAL

Machinery

Industrial: Universal Vehicle




SIZE
14.00R 20
335/80 R 20

365/80 R 20
(14.5R 20)

395/85R 20

Printed on 21/02/2024 13:10

Version

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

LI/SS

164/160 )

150 K

152 K

168 J

RIM REC RIM ALT
10.0 9.0, 10.00W
11
11

10.00W 10.00HF

ow

390

335

360

394

oD

1250

1047

1096

1184

SLR

576

464

496

538

RC

3840

3145

3318

3589

Type
TL
TL

TL

TL

ECE

E11-54R-0016678

E11-54R-0016679

E11-54R-0017314

E11-54R-0017315

All product data contained in this publication are for information purposes only and may be modified at any time without

prior notice. Balkrishna Industries Ltd. or any of its subsidiary companies does not undertake any responsibility or liability for

undetected errors and/or misprints. All rights reserved. The materials and contents of this publication and the website are

the exclusive property of Balkrishna Industries Ltd. and are protected by industrial and/or intellectual property laws. The

user is not permitted to copy, reproduce, transfer, upload, make use of, publish or spread any contents, in whole or in part,

on paper format, electronic format or otherwise without prior written consent by Balkrishna Industries Ltd..



