

EARTHMAX SR 33 - Data Sheet



Description

Earthmax SR 33 is a radial tire for multipurpose trucks. Its multi-block tread pattern has been specially designed to guarantee extraordinary traction on soft, sandy, or muddy surfaces. Earthmax SR 33 provides outstanding stability in addition to best self-cleaning properties. The strong All Steel casing features excellent durability and resistance to snag and punctures.

UM

International Standard

Construction

🗱 RADIAL

Machinery

Industrial: Universal Vehicle

SIZE	Version	LI/SS	RIM REC	RIM ALT	ow	OD	SLR	RC	Туре	ECE
14.00 R 20	STANDARD	164/160 J	10.0	9.0, 10.00W	390	1250	576	3840	TL	E11-54R-0016678
335/80 R 20	STANDARD	150 K	11		335	1047	464	3145	TL	E11-54R-0016679
365/80 R 20 (14.5 R 20)	STANDARD	152 K	11		360	1096	496	3318	TL	E11-54R-0017314
395/85 R 20	STANDARD	168 J	10.00W	10.00HF	394	1184	538	3589	TL	E11-54R-0017315

Printed on 21/02/2024 13:10

All product data contained in this publication are for information purposes only and may be modified at any time without prior notice. Balkrishna Industries Ltd. or any of its subsidiary companies does not undertake any responsibility or liability for undetected errors and/or misprints. All rights reserved. The materials and contents of this publication and the website are the exclusive property of Balkrishna Industries Ltd. and are protected by industrial and/or intellectual property laws. The user is not permitted to copy, reproduce, transfer, upload, make use of, publish or spread any contents, in whole or in part, on paper format, electronic format or otherwise without prior written consent by Balkrishna Industries Ltd..